
Rossmore Public School Timetable

Effective 26 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

1010

1010

1065

END

Rossmore
Public School

1010

START
1065

START

A
lle

nb
y 

R
d

Bringelly Rd

M
as

te
rfi

el
d 

S
t

Rossmore Ave W

M
ay

 A
ve

Wynyard Ave

Wynyard Ave

K
in

g 
S

t

K
in

g 
S

t

Bringelly Rd

Bringelly Rd

Sixth Ave

K
el

ly
 S

t

Little St
Warrawal Ave

Seventh Ave

Fifth Ave
Ed

m
on

ds
on

 A
ve

Fo
ur

th
 A

ve

Unity Grammar

McCann Rd

P
ol

o 
R

d

R
ossmore Cres Leppington

Rossmore

Austral

Morning services

Morning bus route map Page 1 of 2

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

1010 From Rossmore

Rossmore McCann Rd after Allenby Rd 08:33
Rossmore Wynyard Ave after May Ave 08:40
Rossmore Public School Bringelly Rd 08:55

1065 From Austral

Austral Edmondson Ave after Bringelly Rd 08:30
Austral Unity Grammar School Grounds, Fifth Ave 08:34
Austral Kelly St after Little St 08:40
Austral Sixth Ave opp Warrawal Ave 08:44
Leppington Bringelly Rd at Dickson Rd 08:50
Rossmore Public School Bringelly Rd 08:55



Rossmore Public School Timetable

Effective 26 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

START

Leppington
Station

Rossmore
Public School

2002

END

2068

END

Bringelly Rd

A
lle

nb
y 

R
d

McCann Rd

P
ol

o 
R

d

R
o

s smore Cres

M
as

te
rfi

el
d 

S
t

Rossmore Ave W

N
or

th
 A

ve

Bellfield Ave

M
ay

 A
ve

Bringelly Rd

Wynyard Ave

Wynyard Ave

K
in

g 
S

t

K
in

g 
S

t

Bringelly Rd R
ickard R

d

Fo
ur

th
 A

ve

Fifth Ave

Ed
m

on
ds

on
 A

ve

Unity Grammar

Sixth Ave

K
el

ly
 S

t

Little St
Warrawal Ave

Seventh Ave

Leppington

Rossmore

Austral

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map Page 2 of 2

2002 To Austral

Rossmore Public School Bringelly Rd 15:05
Rossmore 69 Allenby Rd 15:09
Rossmore Wynyard Ave after May Ave 15:16
Rossmore Bringelly Rd at King St 15:26
Austral Unity Grammar School Grounds, Fifth Ave 15:31
Austral Kelly St after Little St 15:37
Austral Sixth Ave opp Warrawal Ave 15:41
Austral Fifth Ave before Edmondson Ave 15:50

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

2068 To Leppington

Rossmore Public School Bringelly Rd 15:52
Rossmore Bellfield College, School Grounds  15:54
Leppington Station Stand B  16:20




